CONSUL Two post lifts - Limited & Classic series Ji
o\

Cable bridge, overhead fitting as standard
can be recessed into workshop if required.

Equipment

The Limited and Classic series two-post lifts from Consul are fully
baseless with lifting capacities of 3000 - 4000kgs. They are
manufactured to the highest standards and include full safety systems
for the Load Nut and arm locking systems. Fully CE Approved.
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Electronically synchronised columns made of hot-rolled profile steel
Columns turned by 30° (improved angle for door opening)

Short swivel arms movable from both sides (for 3.000 kg version)
Bronze alloy load nut / cast alloy safety nut

Oil dispenser for supporting lubrication (Classic)

Carriage with 6 maintenance-free roller bearings (Limited, 4 rollers)
Broken nut raise lock-down feature

Covering of post interior

Acoustic foot protection

Cushioning door stop, adjustable pick up plate (approx. 25 mm)
Lockable operating device with reversing contactor

Automatic arm locking device with manual release function Option of various height lift pads
Protection class IP54, GS-approved, DIN EN 1493, CE-certificate
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Model

Capacity

Motor data

Lifting- / lowering time

*Lifting height

Height to top of post
Height to top of bridge

Set-up width

Drive-through width

Long arm extension min.

Long arm extension max.

Short arm extension min.

Short arm extension max.

** Lift Pad lowest point

Clear distance, between
columns

kg

kW /A /V

secs

mm

2.30 Limited

3.000

2x2,5/20 /400

50

2.005

2.550
4.030

3.315

2.320

830
(2 pieces)

1.330
(2 pieces)

560
(2 pieces)

760
(2 pieces)

85

2.650

* Lifting heights only reachable with optional accessories

** Lowest lift pad heights reachable with optimal floor conditions
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2.30 Classic

3.000

2x2,5 /20 /400

50

2.005

2.550
4.030

3.444

2.320

830
(2 pieces)

1.330
(2 pieces)

420
(3 pieces)

830
(3 pieces)

85

2.650

2.40 Classic

e 484006 54080.7 540906

4.000

2x2,5/20 /400

50

2.010

2.550
4.030

3.444

2.320

760
(3 pieces)

1.460
(3 pieces)

760
(3 pieces)

1.460
(3 pieces)

90

2.650
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Printing errors, mistakes and technical changes reserved. lllustrations can deviate from the products.






