CONSUL Two post lifts - Limited & Classic series





Equipment

The Limited and Classic series two-post lifts from Consul are fully baseless with lifting capacities of 3000 - 4000kgs. They are manufactured to the highest standards and include full safety systems for the Load Nut and arm locking systems. Fully CE Approved.

- Electronically synchronised columns made of hot-rolled profile steel
- Columns turned by 30° (improved angle for door opening)
- Short swivel arms movable from both sides (for 3.000 kg version)
- Bronze alloy load nut / cast alloy safety nut
- Oil dispenser for supporting lubrication (Classic)
- Carriage with 6 maintenance-free roller bearings (Limited, 4 rollers)
- Broken nut raise lock-down feature
- Covering of post interior
- Acoustic foot protection
- Cushioning door stop, adjustable pick up plate (approx. 25 mm)
- Lockable operating device with reversing contactor
- Automatic arm locking device with manual release function
- Protection class IP54, GS-approved, DIN EN 1493, CE-certificate



Multitune GE Ltd 25 The Avenue Wroxham Norwich NR12 8TR

Telephone : 01603 781999 email : multituneltd@gmail.com Website : www.multitune.net





Option of various height lift pads





	Model		2.30 Limited	2.30 Classic	2.40 Classic
	Nr.		48400.6	54080.7	54090.6
	Capacity	kg	3.000	3.000	4.000
	Motor data	kW /A / V	2 x 2,5 / 20 / 400	2 x 2,5 / 20 / 400	2 x 2,5 / 20 / 400
	Lifting- / lowering time	secs	50	50	50
A	*Lifting height	mm	2.005	2.005	2.010
В	Height to top of post Height to top of bridge	mm	2.550 4.030	2.550 4.030	2.550 4.030
С	Set-up width	mm	3.315	3.444	3.444
D	Drive-through width	mm	2.320	2.320	2.320
Е	Long arm extension min.	mm	830 (2 pieces)	830 (2 pieces)	760 (3 pieces)
F	Long arm extension max.	mm	1.330 (2 pieces)	1.330 (2 pieces)	1.460 (3 pieces)
G	Short arm extension min.	mm	560 (2 pieces)	420 (3 pieces)	760 (3 pieces)
Н	Short arm extension max.	mm	760 (2 pieces)	830 (3 pieces)	1.460 (3 pieces)
Ι	** Lift Pad lowest point	mm	85	85	90
J	Clear distance, between columns	mm	2.650	2.650	2.650

* Lifting heights only reachable with optional accessories

** Lowest lift pad heights reachable with optimal floor conditions



